
S.č. Klub 135p 77p SČS-D1 Σ Pořadí
1 PÁVIŠ Antonín KVZ-Rebel 95 85 52 232 35
2 BUBERNÍK Štefan Slovensko 98 92 106 296 6
3 HANZLÍK Miroslav KVZ Liberec 93 83 102 278 18
4 PIŠKO Roman KVZ Vsetín město 95 85 102 282 15
5 SLANIČAN Marian Slovensko 98 93 83 274 24
6 KRÁTKÝ Karel KVZ Liberec 96 96 96 288 11
7 VACULÍK Karel KVZ Vsetín město 96 85 84 265 30
8 LIPOVSKÝ Eduard Slovensko 98 88 102 288 10
9 JAREŠ Květoslav KVZ Hodkovice/Mohelkou 97 88 89 274 25

10 SKLÁŘ Josef KVZ Vsetín město 99 91 84 274 23
11 TUŠÍK Emil Slovensko 99 83 73 255 33
12 STRÁNSKÝ Jaromír KVZ Jenišovice 96 89 82 267 29
13 JAKEŠ František KVZ Olomouc 98 88 86 272 27
14 DENCI Daniel Slovensko 96 84 82 262 31
15 HERBER Jan KVZ Rokytnice/Jizerou 98 89 104 291 9
16 JANÍK Roman KVZ Vsetín město 99 96 90 285 12
17 BARANYAI Roman Slovensko 98 93 108 299 3
18 ŽOLNAY Pavol KVZ Praha 95 93 88 276 20
19 DUBČÁK Libor KVZ Vsetín město 93 77 106 276 21
20 ŽIGRAY Ondrej Slovensko 96 79 100 275 22
21 PŘECECHTĚL Oldřich KVZ Liberec 99 83 91 273 26
22 ADÁMEK Petr KVZ Valašské Meziříčí 98 95 102 295 7
23 JANCEK Jozef Slovensko 98 97 112 307 1
24 PLŮCHA Pavel KVZ Tanvald 97 91 112 300 2
25 SCHWARZER Jan KVZ Nový Jičín 97 87 93 277 19
26 ĎURČO Igor Slovensko 99 93 90 282 14
27 ŽOLNAY Anna KVZ Praha 96 88 94 278 17
28 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Hana KVZ Vyškov 94 88 90 272 28
29 BAZALA Igor Slovensko 98 87 76 261 32
30 PAKOSTA Karel KVZ Počátky 98 92 107 297 5
31 HOFMAN Otto KVZ Vyškov 98 93 89 280 16
32 PAVLOVČÍK Jozef Slovensko 98 93 108 299 4
33 KOCH Miroslav KVZ Počátky 97 89 99 285 13
34 SCHOLZ René KVZ Staré Brno 98 85 66 249 34
35 KOLLÁRIK Miroslav Slovensko 98 91 106 295 8
36 STRÁNSKÝ Bohumil KVZ Jenišovice 95 76 48 219 36
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S.č. 135p 77p SČS-D1 Σ
1 PÁVIŠ Antonín 95 85 52 232
4 PIŠKO Roman 95 85 102 282
7 VACULÍK Karel 96 85 84 265
10 SKLÁŘ Josef 99 91 84 274
13 JAKEŠ František 98 88 86 272
16 JANÍK Roman 99 96 90 285
19 DUBČÁK Libor 93 77 106 276
22 ADÁMEK Petr 98 95 102 295
25 SCHWARZER Jan 97 87 93 277
28 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Hana 94 88 90 272
31 HOFMAN Otto 98 93 89 280
34 SCHOLZ René 98 85 66 249

2778

S.č. 135p 77p SČS-D1 Σ
2 BUBERNÍK Štefan 98 92 106 296
5 SLANIČAN Marian 98 93 83 274
8 LIPOVSKÝ Eduard 98 88 102 288
11 TUŠÍK Emil 99 83 73 255
14 DENCI Daniel 96 84 82 262
17 BARANYAI Roman 98 93 108 299
20 ŽIGRAY Ondrej 96 79 100 275
23 JANCEK Jozef 98 97 112 307
26 ĎURČO Igor 99 93 90 282
29 BAZALA Igor 98 87 76 261
32 PAVLOVČÍK Jozef 98 93 108 299
35 KOLLÁRIK Miroslav 98 91 106 295
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S.č. 135p 77p SČS-D1 Σ
3 HANZLÍK Miroslav 93 83 102 278
6 KRÁTKÝ Karel 96 96 96 288
9 JAREŠ Květoslav 97 88 89 274
12 STRÁNSKÝ Jaromír 96 89 82 267
15 HERBER Jan 98 89 104 291
18 ŽOLNAY Pavol 95 93 88 276
21 PŘECECHTĚL Oldřich 99 83 91 273
24 PLŮCHA Pavel 97 91 112 300
27 ŽOLNAY Anna 96 88 94 278
30 PAKOSTA Karel 98 92 107 297
33 KOCH Miroslav 97 89 99 285
36 STRÁNSKÝ Bohumil 95 76 48 219
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VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA DRUŽSTVA

Příjmení a jméno

STŘELNICE ČSS VYŠKOV-LULEČ 22.9.2013

Družstvo Čechů

Družstvo Slováků

Družstvo Moraváků

Body družstvo
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Body družstvo

Body družstvo

Pořadí Družstva

Pořadí Družstva

Pořadí Družstva

Pořadové číslo soutěže:A 3 p.č.0
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